
 

आईटीआईलिलिटेड / ITI LIMITED 

एमएसपीकर्नाटक / MSP KARNATAKA / के्षत्रीयकनयनािय / Regional Office 

एफ -100, दूसरीमंलिि F-100, 2nd Floor, पूर्वीलरं्वग / East Wing  

दोरलर्वर्गर, बंगिौर / Dooravaninagar, BANGALORE – 560016  

 

      Ref: MSP-KTK/IT-MKTG/M/EOI-40/22-23/Cor-1 Date: 19/01/2023 
 

Corrigendum -1 
 

Corrigendum for ITI Limited Inviting an Expression of interest (EOI) for Selection of Business Associate 

(BA) for “Supply, Installation, Testing Commissioning Training, Three Years Standard Warranty and 5 

Years CAMC for CCTV Surveillance System” to end customer.. 

 

     Ref: MSP-KTK/IT-MKTG/M/EOI-40/22-23 Dated 06/01/2023 

 

Sl. 

No 

Clause 
Ref. No 

Existing Date 
 Revised Date 

-Now read as- 

   1 Date 
Last date & Time for submission of EOI  

on 19-01-2023 @ 13-00 Hrs 
Last date & Time for submission of 

EOI on 21-01-2023 @ 13-00 Hrs 

 

*Other terms & conditions are remaining same as per EOI including corrigendum. 


